Belding Area Schools

2023-2024 Belding High School
Emergency Drills

Listed below is the drill schedule for 2023-2024. In the event of a drill
cancellation, the administration will reschedule the drill and notify staff and
emergency response teams. Unannounced drills may occur and could replace

planned drills.

Fire Drills
1. Tuesday, August 29, 2023

Thursday, October 26, 2023
Monday, March 25, 2024
Monday, April 29, 2024

e WD

Tornado Drills

1. Thursday, September 7, 2023
2. Wednesday, March 20, 2024

Lockdown Drills
1. Friday, October 13, 2023

2. Thursday, November 16, 2023

3. Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Wednesday, September 13, 2023

8:40am
8:50am
11:25am
7:30am
10:05am

10:20am
1:00pm (statewide drill)

7:30am
11:50am (Lunchtime)
12:20pm

850 Hall Street
Belding, MI 48809
616.794.4900

Michael Ostrander
Joel Wilker

Monty Price

Shannon Hummel
Keven Krieger

Doug Lamborne
Jennifer Lien
Candy Straubel-Sower



