

2023-2024 Belding High School Emergency Drills

Listed below is the drill schedule for 2023-2024. In the event of a drill cancellation, the administration will reschedule the drill and notify staff and emergency response teams. Unannounced drills may occur and could replace planned drills.

Fire Drills

1.	Tuesday, August 29, 2023	8:40am
2.	Wednesday, September 13, 2023	8:50am
3.	Thursday, October 26, 2023	11:25am
4.	Monday, March 25, 2024	7:30am
5.	Monday, April 29, 2024	10:05am

Tornado Drills

1.	Thursday, September 7, 2023	10:20am
2.	Wednesday, March 20, 2024	1:00pm (statewide drill)

Lockdown Drills

_				40.00
2.	Thursday	, Novem	nber 16, 2023	11:50am (Lunchtime)
1.	Friday, Od	ctober 1	.3, 2023	7:30am

3. Tuesday, January 9, 2024 12:20pm

Belding High School 850 Hall Street Belding, MI 48809 616.794.4900 www.bas-k12.org Principal
Michael Ostrander
Asst. Principal/AD
Joel Wilker
Asst. Principal
Monty Price

Board of Education

Mike Baker

Terry Boni

Shannon Hummel

Keven Krieger

Doug Lamborne Jennifer Lien Candy Straubel-Sower

